—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Hhsa Program Manager

Hhsa Program Manager
Social Worker

Mental Health Clinician |
Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Alcohol And Drug Counselor I
Alcohol And Drug Counselor I
Social Worker

Assist Social Worker

Assist Social Worker

Alcohol And Drug Counselor I

Community Mental Health Worker

Assist Social Worker

Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker

Alcohol And Drug Counselor |

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined
Health Services-Mh Combined

Total Wages

$103,664
$82,955
$61,644
$58,054
$56,677
$54,113
$49,939
$49,775
$49,604
$44,804
$40,729
$37,818
$36,868
$29,263
$26,095
$24,983
$6,300
$5,725



