	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$103,664
2.	Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$82,955
3.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$61,644
4.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$58,054
5.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$56,677
6.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$54,113
7.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$49,939
8.	Alcohol And Drug Counselor II		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$49,775
9.	Alcohol And Drug Counselor II		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$49,604
10.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$44,804
11.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$40,729
12.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$37,818
13.	Alcohol And Drug Counselor II		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$36,868
14.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$29,263
15.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$26,095
16.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$24,983
17.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$6,300
18.	Alcohol And Drug Counselor I		Shasta County	Health Services-Mh Combined	\$5,725